4 - Hamptons Ramble

Author: Glenn Barnes

Notes: Moderately Hilly

Miles: 26
Section A Section C
AT | Go ON FOR AT 1o ON FOR
(miles) (miles) (miles) (miles)
0.0 End of Mechanic St, Easthampton | 0.1 23.3| L | Line St/ Park St 1.4
0.1 | R | Liberty Street 0.1 25.7 | R | Center St (to end) 0.2
0.2 | R | Union Street 0.0 259 | L | Railroad St (to end) 0.1
0.2 | QL | Railroad Street 0.1 26.0 | R | Union Street 0.0
0.3 | R | Payson Avenue 0.1 26.0 | QL | Liberty Street 0.1
04 | L | Park Street 0.0 26.1 | L | Mechanic Street 0.2
0.4 | QR| Payson Lane (to end) 0.1 26.3| R | END
05 | L | Main St/ MA-10S 0.3
0.8 | R | Glendale/Loudville 2.3
3.1 | R | Torrey/Glendale 1.1 R=Right, L=Left, S=Straight
4.2 | S | WFarms/ Sylvester / Kennedy 4.6 B=Bear, Q=Quick, X=Cross
8.8 | R | Audubon Road 1.2
Section B Section D
AT | co ON FOR AT 1 co ON FOR
(miles) (miles) (miles) (miles)
10.0 | R | Reservoir Road 1.3
11.3 | BR| Chesterfield Road 1.8
13.1 | L | North Road 2.0
15.1 | L | Easthampton Road 0.7
15.8 | R | Stage Road 0.5
16.3 | L | Southampton Rd (to end] 3.5
19.8 | R | Cold Spring Rd (toend) | 1.0
20.8 | R | Glendale Road (to end) | 0.9
21.7 | L | MA-10N 0.1
21.8 | R | Riverdale Road 0.1
219 | BR| Stay on Riverdale Rd 0.3
22.2 | L | Gunn Rd Ext (to end) 1.1
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